Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
Name of Company | 0C325724 |
MFS Partnership (SW) LLP
We,
Alexander Kinninmonth David Smithson
RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP
Highfield Court Highfield Court
Tollgate Tollgate
Chandlers Ford Chandlers Ford
Eastleigh SO33 3TY Eastleigh SO53 3TY

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement oj/b)e CMWS as at 14 November 2016

Signed “\\L( h“‘\‘i‘\\w@n VA

Alexander Klnnmmonth avid Smlths

Dated 16 November 2016

RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP
Highfield Court

Tollgate

Chandlers Ford

Eastleigh SO53 3TY
Ref ASK/DS/AR/MV

| onumn

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs
MFS PARTNERSHIP (SW) LLP

Statement as to affairs of MFS Partnership (SW) LLP

on the 14th day of November 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Connell, Marcus

Signed Mgfﬂ@-\ﬂ}@




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Estimated to Realise

£

12,000

11,200

Book Value
£
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash at Bank 12,600
Client Book 1
fnvestment Fund 11,200
Available to preferentiai creditors 23,201

Signature P{}% @’“’w

Date-

23,201

I v Apll




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 23,201
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 23,201
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,201
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 23,201
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Associated Creditors (19,412)
Investors (4.211,237)
(4,230,649)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (4,207,448)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capntal
Partners (12,500)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (4,219,948)

Signature %G‘““‘Q/m Date [ & NV 9‘0’(0




997 rMY A/ ﬁ\?@%wl

000 00 0Z£'89 ONI £17d [[EmuI0D 2007 1587 ‘dUIsuung g (IN) ¥ 9Teda
HI'6
000 00 Z£6°SY 914 SPUBIPIA 13M WeySuiwg ‘uoiseq3py ‘peoy Yed UONOY § 7 % | Siuswuedy (SIN) T “Bue]
000 0001Z'cE a3y LOL uoAsq 93puqgsiyBiuy Yamsippo 99eno) 2ga|n (sIW) ar ‘odeq
000 00 000°8 Adb £1d Ynowd]d 0IS PrOY PRUSULA | €] 9SNOH PIRLIUIM (AW) 1ned ‘pIsH
000 00 08£°SE dSL €101 U0A3(] 10qqy UOIMAN “QU|OH ‘3GWICI[AYDIA ‘ULIR.] 3400JqPO] (SIA) [ ‘U0SI3pUaY
00 0 00 L18°SEl g1 £271d 11BMu0) Aamoy Yied 1m0 07 (1Q) H “uoyjiwey
000 00 01T0€1 HAE LD u0oadq 93puigsTury yanoiogieiy ‘MaIAapIm (W) g ‘weyein
00 0 00 000°01 SYL 1LY Asung 109344 159 193JAd “950[) AIngsaymay /| () unBy ISLYIIID
000 00 051°Z€ [L€ $'1d ymowA|d |Yumol) ‘proy [[BmIY 98 (SIW) d “Ystd
000 00 01091 O¥E I'ld Yinowk|d 3snoyauols peoy wenjjip [2Aoy ¢ ‘asnoyien | (SIA) [N *s1ayie
000 00 00¥'TTI NYS 91d ymowA]d puepjongdag [IIH YanyD aSNOH MOpeajy ({IN) H ‘sueay
(W)
00 0 000 O¥8 671d Ynowdld Yoorswi|d ‘proy uosun( | weyes) ‘YIwg-nor|g
000 00 0S1°6S LL9 91Xd UoA3(] UOM3AL] “3s0]]) vISyURE] G (1) ¥ “ehuag
000 00 0LI°E€ET dHO 01 AD 1USYOIMIBAL UOJEIUNN ‘PEOY JOHSIUBI G8 (1IW) N ‘salae()
000 0001TT1 0d9 60.L U0A3(] UOLIARIS ‘3S0]0) PUB[POOA £ (IW) W ‘salaeq
00 0 00 L06°8Y MHTZ LOL ucaaq o8pugsSury] ‘spuesaag ‘ RIAIALY, (I Y “Bununn
00 0 00 0091 NAL L1774 [Temwio) uojBul|[e) ‘peoy yooisiael 98 1Sad[[1H | (JA) JSpUBXaly ‘uemo)
000 00 Z01°8C NIY §T1d Pnowd|d YSepiym ‘Sue pojiIA 8F (W) d ‘ysiuio)
000 00 $TH'TT €19 9771d [[2MUW0) [[31SNY 1§ ‘UIABEH UBLIOD ‘[9A7] $]007) ‘98en0)) $300D (1) D 300D
000 00 000°C dHY £7d U0Ad(] YInowA|q ‘Peoy ewly L “9SNOH JOUIASOID (JN) SR ‘[]2UN0)
000 00 000°ZT 049 [5OS sweH Kaswoy ‘Ys(Sug playays pecy Angsies |ooyds yainyd) pjO a4l | (SIN) uuezng [19p3o) |
000 00 06666 N9z €171d [[emwo) 3007 1S3 ‘Aend) oy ‘esnoy a3piig plO 24l (W) O ‘swpwa)
000 00 £86°0%1 ST T11d 1[8Mul0) yseljes ‘uojelmg ‘as0| J0[ABL G| (W) 1 ‘ueD
000 00 00 N0O8 S11d UISIDUNET 13dWSIL) *ISNOY 1504 Y], {4N) uaaalg “yedoyn
000 00 $98°182 NH6 6177 diysySiquaq uAeIsald ‘Amuodaqy sold) (W) DL “12ue)
000 00 0LETE Zd€ ['1d Ymowd|d 3snoyauojg *ade]d eunuy /g (SW) Q ‘Asjing
000 00 79081 ADE TIOL U0AaQ 104qy uommaN ‘3quio) pIojap] ‘YSRO (JIW) D ‘umolg
000 00 15969 AdE L0 ueadg 23puqs3ury YSnosoq[ey 3s0[) J2qund € (siW) D *a2hog
000 00 £25°98 (H9 Y.L [[EmMwI0) oani] ‘aoe[d Suike)d ‘Peoy SeLBA|EH 8¢ (1) ¥ ‘saunig
000 00 000°Z€ N T1d YnowA|d Yied uoseaq ‘proy Josu] ¢ (SJA) 1 ‘wenaog
000 000Z1°11 d3v ¢171d [[BMUI0]) PIBIYSIT Yied SU|1AdI], ¢ (SIN % IN) nasseg
000 00 800°L1 VY L'1d YnowA]d uoidwAd ‘Aemssold |41 (SIN) M "Syueq
000 00 0V0TL MAT T1d YPNOoWA[d WeyAIY JU3ISAD |]IMQUIOM f (SIN) S ‘1eg
000 00 05Z°11 V06 ¥1d YInowA|d sapnr IS ‘Peoy 3}[IAUID ZE| (SIW) § ‘plouly
(SIN 7% W)
000 00 000°09 (1d8 £ZXH 1919X7 apng ‘peoy Jouey L] |  ene 79 1980y ‘Aem]y
¥ Apandas udaIgd PI?Y A1anaas | F3iqap JUBUIIBLY
Jo.sneA Apanaas se(] Aue jo spiejaqq | jo junowy (apodysod ypm) ssaappy IO JOJIPAID JO JWEN

41T (MS) dIHSHANLUV SHIA - SHOLIAZUD ANVIINOD 4




QICp AUV Y %z@ -

000 00 009'LET U 61d YINOWA[J JO0ISWA|4 ‘Peoy ded AnyS g| (31 TV ‘NodNsaM
000 00 010§ AL 971d Yinowk|d puepnqssy ‘aso|n umey 6 (1) V 159
00 0 00 ¥62°€01 At TYL [lemwon oanlj ,vczcmEEO ‘wIeq wiesal], ‘agenon uledal ] ) N ‘awem
00 0 00 2T6°'L9 OUp TUL |[Bawio) oini] ‘punodwels) ‘uwie SUBUI] (IN)  dulepm
000 00 00T OQS L1d U0A3Q YINOWA|{ ‘[[amyjreds ‘suleq poomiddag 7 (JN) preampy ‘udfjem
00 ¢ 00 920°¢! OF0 617d U0AS(T Yo0siAv ] *|13C1 SYL I (aN) 3 Jawin
[T

00 0 00 08.°6¥ VP Z11d [1BAWO0Y Ysel[es ‘Aemue] ¢7 ®IN) O ¥ [ Agaar]
000 002161 VAT LN Auuaaediaqy urppadjry TigjueT ‘ave|d wiyiaD § (4N) Weyedn) ‘sewoy ],
000 00 0ZFEl OU8 9XH 319X poomy20]) Jusdsa1) Anquay 9 ({IN) W "3,
000 00 00§ ZA[ £17d 2007 IS8 ||IH UBDIqIEg ‘MIIA 0] | “BSUD[|Og (J) souref ‘sppmig

NJN N.._ _ocn—uu.ﬁw— 15921 :&mnuzw_rr ..t:oU Umzc_._v:_m ,..OO_n_ _._Hm_

000 00 000°SO1 ‘sIONI110S GSIA 0/2 ‘(paseasaq 1odoo)) (LAY JUURAf JO 31RISH S JO SI0INIAXT SY) (sN) jayory ‘paadg
(sIN

000 00 000°01§ [TF $UL lemwo) Aenbman ‘sumoqy [[pauind) ‘maiagdipy | 9 JW) § % ( ‘uowo|os
(sIN

00 0 00 OF6°6 [dS £1d YynowsA|d A9|Ue} WIS UUIA €T % JN) H % d ‘meys
000 00 91t°59 AOF TI1d llemwIo) yseyes ‘9quooy) uoleung *, |1Yyazin], (1) o “131pry
000 00 Z9T°LLI SHp N1 S0UI'] ABySUI[[Ig “9A0( UIBAULINOGET ‘UIABH dY ], (IW) L "Alley
000 00 [20°ST LI6 1771d U0oA3(] dTPLGAAL IN OHE[ISOA ‘Sd1 B[ (1IN) ¥ ‘pray
00 0 00 000°0€ ZNS 91 XH UOAD(] UOLIDAL] ‘DBPLIdYIA ‘ULIEY JSuIUng (SW) (048] *33pald
000 00 19T°CI AlP TU71d [[BMWI0]) ysei[eg ‘uojeung 1aySIH “Hed 910 6€ (IW) [ “a1e4d
00 0 00 8T8°LL XVS 97d YINOWA|4 |[1qumol)) ‘peoy ALdg 18I0 OF ({IN) 4 ‘uopped
000 00 125021 AQS A1, [[BAUIOD OINUL “30SSIg ‘S|[IJA] W10 “3SNO} JURUAL] (W) umps ‘yuoN
000 00 005'T dVL t1d YnowA|d peoy pesweuueiy y£ {(1]A1) 33134 ‘UoXIN
000 00 £82'86 NYS €71d YPpnowk[d 3[eA A3|UEH ‘Suapier) 5|asuy 9 {(1IN) d ‘uo1maN
AR

000 00 000°01 A€ #171d PIESITT 3A] 1S PIILISIM yiny 79 ueLg ‘uonnjy
000 00 01€°€S1 4.LS €1d yinowA|d AdjueH ‘peoy 10, §7 (AN [ Sdowdydmp
000 00 000°€1 N6 7'1d YINowAld }20133Ulld ‘aNUIAY POOMIUI|[O]) § (1) [ned ‘uoyiy
000 00 000°01 (IN6 ¥'1d YINOWA[J }2013duLld ANUdAY poom3ul]|o) ¢ (SIN) eIegieg ‘uojIy
00 0 00 ¥9£¥9 ZdL ¥1d Ynowd|d peoy p[non WNop €91 (SIW) 1 IRl
000 000 NIE Z1d YNOwA|g peoy yooaly ¢ (J) 19TIN ‘Rasey
00 0 00 OFT'SS| MVO 91YUL [1BMuIo] YInpay “JauueT ‘aue ||ag] ‘suapsen Aep | | (JIA) ¥ ‘[lBysIely
06 0 00 08t°L1 [V LOL UoASQ S3PLIGSUIY IN ‘[|9MSIPPOT ‘Wl YdIeH Jamo] (4N) ¥ “Bur]
F A3Indas uaAlg P12y A3andas | F1qap JUBWIE[Y
Jo anjeA Ajundas aeQq Aue jo spiejaq | Jo juncwy (apoaysod yum) ssaappy 10 J0JIPAII JO FWEN]




F127 v/ w)ﬁz@ M\%i

00°0 H LA
NOY S171d [[EMLIOY) ucisadune’
J32WSAL],
000 000 1 000 slomred asnol 180 AL jedoyo uaaag
dvL
000 000 1 000 s1ouied | 14 ynowAi]d peocy peaweuuey UOXIN 13194
YAt €7d YInowAi|q aNoig
peoy PIay3uim 1€l
000 000 1 000 slaued asnoH playSurm ploH |ned
AHF €71d uoaaq yinowA|d
PeOY BW|Y L
000 000 1 000 sasuled 3SNOH JOUSASOIN) RUUOY) SNSRI
Zd1 €171d uoAaq YInowAild
11 uesngieg
MILA I0] |
000 000 1 000 s1oulIRd BSuajod Sppnis sawer
Y36 LN
anysynowuopy AUudAE3iaqy
uIppa3|iy
Jrejue[q
000 000 1 000 slaune a%e|d uny1an g SEoY ], weyein
0OAS £71d UoA3(T YInowk|d
l[amyedg
000 000 1 000 sloulteq suIeg pooMmyd3ag 7 us[|em plempq
Fdn ¥ dn pajjed FPIRY ¥ 2IBYS [EL JIPjOYIIBYS
paIed Junowe (g1c], | aseys Jad Junowry SAJABYS JO JaqUInp] JO JUNOWE [BUIION saaeys Jo ad4 ], (apoazsod ypm) ssaippy Joawe)p | *ON

411 (AAS) dTHSHANLY YV SAIN - SHAQTOHAMVHS D




